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IPv4 pool status 
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IPv4 waiting list 
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https://www.apnic.net/ipv4-waiting-list 



IPv4 transfers 

5 

125 

0 

8 

7 

653 



Routing Security 
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“Ready to ROA” campaign – hands-on sessions 

to help Members create ROAs 

 

Eight sessions completed + 5 planned 



What’s New for MyAPNIC? 
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 Import route objects and 

create ROAs 

simultaneously 

 Bulk update your whois 

contacts 

 Simplified Corporate 

Contact appointment 

 Manage reverse DNS for 

both IPv4 and IPv6 on 

single page 



Organization object – coming soon 

organization: APNIC112-AP 

org-name: APNIC Pty Ltd 

address: 6 Cordelia Street, South Brisbane 

country: AU 

e-mail: helpdesk@apnic.net 

mnt-by: APNIC-HM 

last-modified: hm-changed@apnic.net 20160902 

source: APNIC 
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blog.apnic.net 
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• Active source of community 

news and views – 286 posts 

including 52 guest posts 

 

• Growing readership – 

154,500 views in 2016, up 

32% on total views for 2015 

 

• Submissions welcome! 
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Next APNIC Conference 
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2017.apricot.net 
 

Registration will open soon 
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